THIRD FUTURE

Creating tomorrow’s schools

P

Third Future Schools

TFS Board Meeting

March 2021

Published on March 15, 2021 at 5:19 PM MDT

Date and Time

Thursday March 18, 2021 at 1:00 PM MDT

Location
Online via Zoom

Agenda

l. Opening Iltems

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Agenda Vote
D. Approve Jan 29 and Feb 18 Approve
Minutes Minutes

Il. Update on instruction and student progress

A. Update on instruction and student  FYI
progress

lll. Presentation on Dyad Concept

A. Presentation on Dyad Concept FYI

IV. Finance Committee Update

Powered by BoardOnTrack

1:00 PM

Tm

Tm
3m

1:05 PM
10m

1:15 PM
20m

1:35 PM

1lof2


https://zoom.us/j/97295149400

A. Finance Committee Update FYI 10m

V. Updates 1:45 PM
A. Updates Discuss 25m

» CCSI review of Coperni 3
* Ector County application
« VVaccinations

« Fifth Quarter

* Enroliment

* Facilities

VL. Closing Items 2:10 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack 20f 2



