

Third Future Schools

TFS Board Meeting

March 2021

Published on March 15, 2021 at 5:19 PM MDT

Date and Time

Thursday March 18, 2021 at 1:00 PM MDT

Location

Online via **Zoom**

Agenda

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			1:00 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Approve Agenda	Vote		1 m
D. Approve Jan 29 and Feb 18 Minutes	Approve Minutes		3 m
II. Update on instruction and student progress			1:05 PM
A. Update on instruction and student progress	FYI		10 m
III. Presentation on Dyad Concept			1:15 PM
A. Presentation on Dyad Concept	FYI		20 m
IV. Finance Committee Update			1:35 PM

A. Finance Committee Update	Purpose FYI	Presenter	Time 10 m
V. Updates A. Updates	Discuss		1:45 PM 25 m
 CCSI review of Coperni 3 Ector County application Vaccinations Fifth Quarter Enrollment Facilities 			
VI. Closing Items			2:10 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		